
CCC MyPath User Group Membership Roster - FY2019

Name College Title Contact e-mail

Mitch Leahy Santa Rosa JC Coordinator, Admissions and Records mleahy@santarosa.edu

Cynthia Rico San Diego Mesa College - ASCCC Rep Counselor crico@sdccd.edu

Deb Barker-Garcia CCC Chancellor's Office Executive Advisor, Ed Services dbarkergarcia@cccco.edu 

Ed Henderson Rio Hondo - ASCCC Rep
Counselor/Coordinator - Admin for 
MyPath EHenderson@riohondo.edu

Gary Bird CCC Chancellor's Office
Director, Digital Innovation and 
Infrastructure gbird@cccco.edu 

Geoffrey Dyer Taft College - ASCCC Rep English Professor / ASCCC Area A Rep GDyer@taftcollege.edu

Jason Cifra Peralta CCCD VP Student Services jcifra@peralta.edu

Julia Arraguy Sierra College
Manager, Software Integration
Student Success and Support jarreguy@sierracollege.edu

Kyne Thach Long Beach City College
Functional Lead Analyst - Student 
Services kthach@lbcc.edu

Mitch Leahy Santa Rosa JC

Coordinator, Admissions and Records
Admissions, Records & Enrollment 
Development mleahy@santarosa.edu 

Paul Rentfrow State Center CCD Web Portal Administrator paul.rentfrow@scccd.edu 

Robin Brammer Golden West Community College
Dean of Counseling and Social 
Sciences rbrammer@gwc.cccd.edu

CCCTC MyPath Team

Jennifer Coleman CCC Technology Center Director, CCC Technology Center jcoleman@ccctechcenter.org

Joe Johnson Unicon Project Manager jjohnson@unicon.net

Merrie Wales CCC Technology Center mwales@ccctechcenter.org 

Mike Caruso CCC Technology Center MyPath Product Manager mcaruso@ccctechcenter.org

Rick Snodgrass CCC Technology Center Project Manager - CAP rsnodgrass@ccctechcenter.org

Shad Vider Unicon and CCCTC
College Product Implemention 
Facilitator svider@ccctechcenter.org

Enabling Services Team

Monica Matousak CCCTC Enabling Services Enabling Services CRM mmatousek@ccctechcenter.org

Andy Newman CCCTC Enabling Services Enabling Services Officer anewman@ccctechcenter.org 

Monica Zalaket CCCTC Enabling Services Enabling Services CRM mzalaket@ccctechcenter.org



Warren Whitmore CCCTC Enabling Services Program Manager wwhitmore@ccctechcenter.org


